Fiberoptic Light Guides
3-1
3
Fiberoptic Light G
uides
Thru-Beam/Opposed Mode
Retroreflective Mode
Optical Proximity Mode

INSERTED INTO LENS GLA-1
NFA
.25" DIA
1/4" DIA
OPTIC LENS
1.00"
PLASTIC FIBER TYPE EH-4001
INSERTED INTO LENS HLA-1
NFA
3/8" - 32THD.
ALUMINUM 3/8" DIA
OPTIC LENS*UAC-12 1/2"
1.00"*
Plastic Fiber Cutter, model # PFC-1
Model No. Description
EH-4001-25 25’ of .040 Single Plastic Fiberoptic Cable
EH-4001-50 50’ of .040 Single Plastic Fiberoptic Cable
EH-4001-100 100’ of .040 Single Plastic Fiberoptic Cable
EH-4002-25 25’ of 2-.040” Diplex Plastic Fiberoptic Cable
EH-4002-50 50’ of 2-.040” Diplex Plastic Fiberoptic Cable
EH4002-100 100’ of 2-.040” Diplex Plastic Fiberoptic Cable
PFC-1 Plastic Fiber Cutter
NFA-50     .5" Nylon Fiberoptic Adaptor, 50 pieces
NFA12-50  .25" Nylon Fiberoptic Adaptor, 50 pieces